
 

 

2023 Charleston Tigers Baseball Schedule 

 

Day   Date   Opponent   Location   Time 

Monday  February 20  Lavaca—Benefit Game Lavaca    4:30 

Monday  February 27  Atkins V/JV   Charleston   4:30 

Tuesday  February 28  Ozark V/JV   Charleston   4:30 

Friday   March 3  Dardanelle V/JV  Charleston   4:30 

Tuesday  March 7  Cossatot River V/JV  Cossatot River   4:30 

Thursday  March 9  Lamar V/JV   Charleston   4:30 

Friday   March 10  Danville V/JV   Danville   4:30 

Monday  March 13  JC Westside    Charleston   4:30 

Tuesday  March 14  Two Rivers V/JV  Charleston   4:30 

Thursday  March 16  Booneville V/JV  Charleston   4:30 

Thursday  March 23  Prairie Grove   Greenland Tournament 5:30 

Friday   March 24  TBA    Greenland Tournament TBA 

Saturday  March 25  TBA    Greenland Tournament TBA 

Tuesday   March 28  Paris V/JV   Paris    4:30 

Thursday   March 30  Greenland V/JV  Charleston   4:30 

Friday    March 31  Cedarville V/JV  Cedarville   4:30 

Monday  April 3   Ozark V/JV   Ozark    4:30 

Tuesday   April 4   Hackett V/JV   Charleston   4:30 

Thursday  April 6   Scranton V/JV   Charleston   4:30 

Monday  April 10  Prairie Grove V/JV  Prairie Grove   4:30 

Thursday   April 13  Greenwood V    Greenwood   5:30 

Friday    April 14  Subiaco Academy V/JV Charleston   4:30 

Monday  April 17  Dardanelle V/JV  Dardanelle   4:30 

Tuesday  April 18  Elkins V/JV   Charleston   4:30 

Thursday  April 20  Waldron V/JV   Waldron   4:30 

Friday   April 21  Lamar V/JV   Lamar    4:30 

Mon-Sat  April 24-29  Conference Tournament Cossatot River   TBA 

Thu-Sat  May 4-6  Regional Tournament  TBA    TBA 

Thu-Sat  May 11-13  State Tournament  TBA    TBA 


